Executive 40-hour Pay Plan Effective July 1, 2021

Plan

Group Period

EX

EX

EX

EX

EX

1

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Minimum

$141,185.00
$5,409.39
$540.94
$67.62

$120,423.00
$4,613.91
$461.40
$57.68

$107,965.00
$4,136.60
$413.66
$51.71

$84,435.00
$3,235.06
$323.51
$40.44

$45,239.00
$1,733.30
$173.33
$21.67

Maximum

$294,364.00
$11,278.32
$1,127.84
$140.98

$248,081.00
$9,505.02
$950.51
$118.82

$196,161.00
$7,515.75
$751.58
$93.95

$153,849.00
$5,894.60
$589.46
$73.69

$143,372.00
$5,493.19
$549.32
$68.67
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